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     7
     8

Fairy Doll Katsuyoshi Uchida
Kouichi Nakanishi
Hashimoto Farm

Empire Maker

Total Sold

Iron Tailor(JPN)

Ryo Takamatsu

Yuichi Kitamura

Kazuaki ItoKazuma Yabuguchi
Takuji SakumaTsubasa Sasagawa

Trio

Breeder

Ryotokuji Kenji Holdings Co.Ltd.

Norifumi Mikamoto

Owner

3106-7

Autumn Breeze

Time Paradox
Blue Charm

Bracket Q. Quinella

Sunday Silence

Northern Farm

Exacta

Takuya Ono
Yuzo Iida

Frontier Killy Co. Ltd.Akio Mikoshi

Sakai BokujoNobuhiro Shibuya
Hiroshi Joichi

Dam's dam
Kazumi Yoshida

Venenciador

1 1

7

2

7
5

6
4

Dam's sire

Win
Odds

1 1/2

Margin

85.3

7
10.4

Win
Fav

2 1/2

5NS

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Sold (Yen)

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

55.0
  6

Sold (Yen) 127,554,400

Bracket E.

Namura Avis(JPN)

Lago Blu(JPN)

Akilina             

1st

4th

5th

Oken Believe(JPN)

6th

Heart's Cry

3rd Rieno Tesoro(USA)

2nd

6th 5
Emino Mayu Aku(JPN)

5

Sire
HorseFP

3 Oken Believe(JPN)3

Dam Trainer
Jockey

56.0
7th 1

  
1 66

ES
1.44.1

  
6

25,000,000
0

Sex
Age

8,750,000
0

Weight
(Kg)

FP

00
2,500,000 1,250,000

2,500,000
0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Position
4c

Bk Hs Horse
1c

Finish
(1/10s)

4
171.9
167.16

Cheeks(JPN)

1.41.42

55.0
2c 3c

Lago Blu(JPN) 5
1.71

333 3
1

4.8
1.40.9 1 1/21

3

4th 4 Beniakari(JPN)

1.44.1 2

1.43.4

4
7

55 DS

44

55.0
72 Namura Avis(JPN)

4

55.0
55.0

4

4
5th 2

7th

Cheeks(JPN)
Kane Hekili

Emino Mayu Aku(JPN)
Emilia

Premium Thunder

Beniakari(JPN)

Gold Allure

Namura Dorothy

Rokiroki

Summer Bird
Little Tutu

Speightstown        
September Song
Langfuhr            

Timber Country

5th

Kazunori Sakai Maeda Farm

Takayuki Hayashi

Hiroshi SakairiKoshi Yoshidome

Oak Bluff Stables LLC                              Ryo TakeiFahamore            

6
  

Suguru Hamanaka

Verhalen
Tabasco Cat

King Kamehameha

Exceed And Excel    

5

4th
8,750,000

5,000,000

5,000,000

1.43.7
5
2

FUNABASHI 11R

MIX,  Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 42,500,000Yen

MARINE CUP (LR)

total1st 2nd 3rd

110

13,947,900
880

7-8

1206-7
0

Akira Fukui
Northern FarmTakayuki Yasuda

April 17, 2019, 1600m, Dirt Good    , Cloudy    

11,008,900
6-7-8 220

49,072,900
Trifecta

1,400

100

Show

100
100

Win
19,155,700

480
8,543,800

6-7-8

14,433,100
6-7

Fairy Doll

Kinya Murakami

Bisque Doll
Kurofune

6-8 130

11,392,1000

Dazzle Me Jolie
Sunday Silence
Rocky Marian

Q. Place

42,500,000
0

42,500,0001,250,000

2
2nd

2.728 83rd Rieno Tesoro(USA)
56.0
56.0

5
5

1st 6
7
6

7 Iron Tailor(JPN)
1.40.6

25,000,000


